

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: CrIP .NO.7753 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	29.10.2025	<u>EVV,J</u> None appears on behalf the petitioner & unofficial respondent No.2. Ms.S.Madhavi , learned APP appeared on behalf of respondent No.1-state. Post this matter on 24.12.2025. ----- EVV,J nsk	