

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No:: CRLP.NO.7753 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	24.12.2025	<u>EVV,J</u> Post on 28.01.2026. Till then interim orders granted earlier shall stand extended.	Tr. to I.O. folder subject to corrections if any.