

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: CrIP. No.7753 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	21.04.2026	<u>EVV,J</u> Learned counsel appearing for the petitioner seeks time. Dr.S.Prashanth , learned Assistant Government Pleader appearing for respondent No.1-state is present. List this matter on 30.06.2026 under the same caption. Till then interim order granted earlier shall stand extended. ----- EVV,J vsu	